General information about company

Scrip code

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN

Name of the company
Whether company is SME
Class of Security

Type of report

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

541988
AAVAS
NA
INE216P01012
Aavas Financiers Limited
No
Equity Shares

Quarterly

31-03-2024

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

No




Sr.

Promoter and

Non Promoter- Non

i Public sharehol
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group ublic shareholder Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No No No No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No No

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Shareholdi

Number of Voting Rights
held in each class of

Sub-categorization of shares

securities
ng as a % of (IX)
Total total no. of Shareholding , asa %
. otalnos. shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights assuming full conversion . Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Nos. Of No. of fully paid shares - . N Number of equity
Category Category of shareholder shareholder up equity held . shares held in
~ as per as a percentage of diluted -
(1 (1) 3 shares held (Vi) = R dematerialized form
() V) (IV)+(V)+ SCRR, Totalasa % share capital) (XIV)
i) 1957) Class of (X1)= (VI)+(X)
(Vi) eg: Total (A+B+C) As a % of (A+B+C2) Sub-category (i) Sub-category (ii) Sub-category (iii)
As a % of X
(A+B+C2)

Promoter & Promoter
(A) Group 3 20949112 20949112 26.47 2,09,49,112.00 20949112.00 26.47 26.47 20949112
(B) Public 151677 58190593 58190593 73.53 58190593.00 58190593.00 73.53 73.53 58190593 330607 0

Non  Promoter- Non
(Q) Public
(C1) Shares underlying DRs

Shares held by Employee
(C2) Trusts

Total 151680 79139705 79139705 100 79139705.00 79139705.00 100.00 100 79139705 330607 0




Number of Voting Rights held in each class of Shareho Number of Number of
securities Iding, Shares . Sub-categorization of shares
Number equity shares
(1X) asa % pledged or .
X of Locked . held in
Shareho assumin in shares otherwise dematerialize
No. Iding as Dol thmg (xv) A g full . (i) L d form Shareholding (No. of shares) under
a % of Rights Shares | conversi
of No. Of (XIV)
shar total no. Shares Underly on of (X
No. Of | es Total 2 Tot | Underly ARG ine converti
No. of Partl nd nos shares | in Shares Outstan ble A
Category & Name fully paid X v |u . X (calculat alas s Underly ding securitie s
R paid-upl|erlyi shares a% | Outstan R a
of the Nos. Of shareholders| up equity . edas . ing convert s(asa
Sr. equity | ng held of ding ) As a %
Shareholders (1) shares per Outstan ible percent
shares |Dep (Vi) = Tot | convert . . % of of
) el held |osito | (IV)+(V)+ Sl al ible el securiti ER0 tota tot
(V) 1957) Class . .. | Warran es and diluted Sub-
(V) ry (V1) Class Voti | securiti X . | No. al Sub-category Sub-category
(vin) eg: Total ts (Xi) No. Of share . categor
Rece o egyy ng es . (a | Sha (a) Sh (i) b (iii)
. Asa % X . Warran | capital) y (ii)
ipts righ (X) res ar
(V1) i ts .ts 4 held es
(A+B+C2 (Xi) (a) (VI)+(X) (b) hel
) Asa % d
of (b)
(A+B+C2
)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family
Central Government/
b) | o
ate Government(s
© Financial Institutions/
Banks
(d) Any Other (specify)
Sub-Total (A)(1)
(2) Foreign

(a)

Individuals (NonResident
Individuals/ Foreign

Individuals
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(b) Government

(c) Institutions

(d) Foreign Portfolio Investor

(e) Any Other (specify)

20949112

20949112

26.47

20949112.00

20949112

26.47

26.47

20949112

Sub-Total (A)(2)

20949112

20949112

26.47

20949112.00

20949112

26.47

26.47

20949112

Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)

3

20949112

20949112

26.47

20949112.00

20949112

26.47

26.47

20949112

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Promoter &

Promoter Group

Table Il - Statement
showing  shareholding
pattern of the Public
shareholder

Note : Kindly show details of shareholders having more than one percentage of total no

of shares. Please refer software manual.

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds

19

16718641

16718641

21.13

16718641

16718641

21.13

21.13

(b) Venture Capital Funds

16718641

Alternate Investment
Funds

13

1245199

1245199

1.57

1245199

1245199

1.57

1.57

(d) Banks

1245199

330607

(e) Insurance_Companies

1020755

1020755

1.29

1020755

1020755

1.29

1.29

Provident Funds/ Pension
Funds

(f)

1020755

Asset reconstruction
companies

(g)

(h) Sovereign Wealth Funds

NBFCs registered with RBI

(i)

6420

6420

0.01

6420

6420

0.01

0.01

Other Financial
Institutions

0]

6420
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(k)

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

42

18991015

18991015

24.00

18991015

18991015

24.00

24.00

18991015

330607

()

(a)

Institutions (Foreign)

Foreign Direct
Investment

(b)

Foreign Venture Capital
Investors

Sovereign Wealth Funds

(d)

Foreign Portfolio
Investors Category |

162

26515903

26515903

33.51

26515903

26515903

B3.51

33.51

(e)

Foreign Portfolio
Investors Category |l

10

1017625

1017625

1.29

1017625

1017625

1.29

1.29

26515903

(f)

Overseas Depositories
(holding DRs) (balancing
figure)

1017625

(g)

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (B)(2)

172

27533528

27533528

34.79

27533528

27533528

34.79

34.79

27533528

3)

Central Government / Stat

e Government(s)

Central Government /
President of India

(b)

State  _Government  /
Governor

(c)

Shareholding by
Companies _or Bodies
Corporate where Central
/ State Government is a
promoter

Sub-Total (B)(3)

(4)

Non-institutions

Associate _companies /
Subsidiaries
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(b)

Directors  and their
relatives (excluding
independent directors
and nominee directors)

(c)

Key Managerial
Personnel

764093

764093

0.97

764093

764093

0.97

0.97

764093

(d)

Relatives of promoters
(other than ‘immediate
relatives’ of promoters
disclosed under
‘Promoter and Promoter
Group’ category)

(e)

Trusts where any person
belonging to 'Promoter
and  Promoter Group'
category is  'trustee',
'beneficiary', or 'author of
the trust'

(f)

Investor Education and
Protection Fund (IEPF)

(g)

Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs

145508

7896199

7896199

9.98

7896199

7896199

9.98

9.98

(h)

Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

11

1362535

1362535

1.72

1362535

1362535

1.72

7896199

(i)

Non Resident Indians

NRIs

3643

505920

505920

0.64

505920

505920

0.64

0.64

1362535

505920

0]

Foreign Nationals
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(k)

Foreign Companies

()

Bodies Corporate

687 937973 937973 1.19 937973 937973 | 1.19 1.19 937973 0
.
(m) | Any Other [specify) 1611 | 199330 199330 0.25 199330 199330 | 0.25 0.25 199330 0
Sub-Total (B)(4) 151463 | 11666050 11666050 14.74 11666050.00 11666050 (14.74 14.74 11666050 0
Total Public Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4) 151677 | 58190593 58190593 73.53 58190593 58190593 |73.53 73.53 58190593 330607
Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert for
Public
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Custodian/DR __ Holder -
Name of DR Holders (If
(1) Available)
Employee Benefit Trust /
Employee Welfare Trust
under SEBI (Share Based
Employee Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
(2) Regulations, 2021
Total NonPromoter- Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=(C)(1)+(C)(2)
Total ( A+B+C2) 151680 | 79139705 79139705 |100.00 79139705.00 79139705 [100.00 100.00 79139705 330607
100.
Total (A+B+C) 151680 | 79139705 79139705 |100.00 79139705.00 79139705 00 100.00 79139705 330607
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Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities
(1X) Shareholding
,asa%
Shareholding assummg full
as 2 % of conversion
No of Voti XV
No. of Total nos. total no. of 00 Rlotr:rgsg (xv) conv(:;tible Number of
Name No. fully paid shares shares s - equity shares
Serial — of the PAN of the up equity held (calculated Total as A——— held in Shareholder tvpe
No. sory Shareholders () Shareholders shares (v = as per SCRR, a % of Sf dilutedg dematerialized yp
0] (1 held (IV)+(V)+ 1957) Total share form
(Iv) (V1) (Vi) Voting capital) (XIV)
As a % of | rights ()‘zl)—
A+B+C2 Class P
( ) eg: Total (VI+(X)
X As a % of
(A+B+C2)
Any Other
A | (specify)
1 Bodies Corporate | Lake District Holdings Limited AADCLO471E 1 | 12346641 | 12346641 15.60 | 12346641.00 12346641.00 15.60 15.60 12346641 Promoter
2 Bodies Corporate | Partners Group ESCL Limited AAHCP6430B 1 5978718 5978718 7.55 5978718.00 5978718.00 7.55 7.55 5978718 Promoter
3 Bodies Corporate | Partners Group Private Equity (Master Fund), LLC | AAICP5023H 1 2623753 2623753 3.32 2623753.00 2623753.00 3.32 3.32 2623753 Promoter Group
4 Bodies Corporate | Kedaara Capital Limited AAFCK1431R 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 Promoter Group
5 Bodies Corporate | Partners Group Global Value SICAV 7777799992 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 Promoter Group
Total
o 3 | 20949112 | 20949112 26.47 | 20949112.00 20949112.00 26.47 26.47 20949112
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Number of Voting Rights held in each class

Sharehol of securities Sub-categorization of shares
R (IX) Shareholding , as
dingasa .
a % assuming full
Fa il No of Voting (XIV) conversion of
Total nos. no. of . g . Shareholding (No. of shares) under
No. of fully Rights convertible .
Name aid u shares shares Sy S Number of equity
Serial of the PAN F; Uit P held (calculate Total as ercentage of shares held in
No. Shareholders (1) quity (v = d as per a % of p. - dematerialized form
shares held diluted share
()] (IV)+(V)+ SCRR, Total K (XIV)
(V) (V1) 1957) s Voting capital) Sub-category Sub-category
(Vi) eg: Total i (X1)= (VIN)+(X) 0 Sub-category (ii) (i)
X As a % of
AT (A+B+C2)
(A+B+C2)
B1(a) Mutual Funds
Disclosure of shareholder holding more than 1% of total
number of shares
1 Sbi Small Cap Fund AABTS6407Q 7012611 7012611 8.86 7012611.00 7012611.00 8.86 8.86 7012611 0 0 0
2 Uti Flexi Cap Fund AAATU1088L 2420394 2420394 3.06 2420394.00 2420394.00 3.06 3.06 2420394 0 0 0
3 Kotak Mahindra Trustee Co Ltd A/C Kotak Multicap Fund AAATKA4475F 1732774 1732774 2.19 1732774.00 1732774.00 2.19 2.19 1732774 0 0 0
4 Sundaram Mutual Fund A/C Sundaram Mid Cap Fund AAATS2554B 1232452 1232452 1.56 1232452.00 1232452.00 1.56 1.56 1232452 0 0 0
5 Hdfc Mutual Fund - Hdfc Multi Cap Fund AAATH1809A 1000258 1000258 1.26 1000258.00 1000258.00 1.26 1.26 1000258 0 0 0
6 360 One Focused Equity Fund AAATI8736M 992025 992025 1.25 992025.00 992025.00 1.25 1.25 992025 0 0
Total 14390514 | 14390514 18.18 14390514.00 14390514.00 18.18 18.18 14390514 0 0
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Number of Voting Rights held in each class

Shareholding

of securities ,asa% Sub-categorization of shares
Sl (IX) assumlng full
asa % of No of Voting (XIV) conversion
Total nos. el e, G Rights of . Number of Shareholding (No. of shares) under
convertible .
Name No. of fully paid u shares shares s (e equity shares
serial No of the PAN ot Shayrzs helg held (calculated Totalas | o010 2 held in
’ Shareholders (1) quity V) (v = as per SCRR, a % of gf dilutedg dematerialized
U] (IV)+(V)+ 1957) Total share form
(V1) (Vi) Class Voting oy (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
As 2% of ef: Total . C?Q:ﬁ ) cat?g)ory cat;a“g)ory cat(gg)c)ry
= i ii iii
(A+B+C2) (VI+(X)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)
B2(d) Foreign Portfolio Investors Category |
Disclosure of shareholder holding more than 1% of total number of
shares
1 Amansa Holdings Private Limited AAKCA7237L 2455797 2455797 3.10 2455797.00 2455797.00 3.10 3.10 2455797 0 0
2 Abu Dhabi Investment Authority - Monsoon AAACA4380N 1976239 1976239 2.50 1976239.00 1976239.00 2.50 2.50 1976239 0 0
First Sentier Investors Icvc - Stewart Investors Indian Subcontinent
3 Sustainability Fund AABCF0154C 1698210 1698210 2.15 1698210.00 1698210.00 2.15 2.15 1698210 0 0
4 Government Pension Fund Global AACCN1454E 1604961 1604961 2.03 1604961.00 1604961.00 2.03 2.03 1604961 0 0
5 Smallcap World Fund, Inc AABCS3581L 1516749 1516749 1.92 1516749.00 1516749.00 1.92 1.92 1516749 0 0
6 Bnp Paribas Financial Markets - Odi AAGFB5324G 1052711 1052711 1.33 1052711.00 1052711.00 1.33 1.33 1052711 0 0
First Sentier Investors Icvc - Stewart Investors Global Emerging
7 Markets Sustainability Fund AAECR3399C 1001928 1001928 1.27 1001928.00 1001928.00 1.27 1.27 1001928 0 0
8 Ishana Capital Master Fund AAECI5828B 993178 993178 1.25 993178.00 993178.00 1.25 1.25 993178 0 0
9 Blackrock Global Funds - India Fund AAHCB8053E 944852 944852 1.19 944852.00 944852.00 1.19 1.19 944852 0
Total 13244625 | 13244625 16.74 13244625.00 | 13244625.00 16.74 16.74 13244625 0
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Shareholding

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full

Sub-categorization of shares

0,
No. of Total asa % of ) conversion of
total no. of . Number of
Category / No. fylly nos: shares No of Voting (XIV) cony(.ertlble equity shares
Serial More than of the pald.up shares (calculated Rights Total as ek held in Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Category equity held percentage of -
No. 1 Shareholders as per SCRR, a % of . dematerialized
shares (v = diluted share
percentage (1) 1957) Total . form
held (IV)+(V)+ Vil Class Voting capital) (XIV) s
(Iv) (V1) o eg: Total . (X1)= (VIN)+(X) Sub-category (i) ub-category Sub-category (iii)
As a % of rights o (ii)
(A+B+C2) X ksl
(A+B+C2)
B4(m) | Any Other (specify)
1 | Trusts Category 8 2147 2147 0.00 2147 2147 0.00 0.00 2147 0
2 | LLP Category 83 39297 39297 0.05 39297 39297 0.05 0.05 39297 0
3 | HUF Category 1512 | 155610 155610 0.20 155610 155610 0.20 0.20 155610 0
4 | Clearing Members Category 8 2276 2276 0.00 2276 2276 0.00 0.00 2276 0
Total 1611 | 199330 199330 0.25 199330.00 199330.00 0.25 0.25 199330 0




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100.00 61.66
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100.00 71.83
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100.00 74.94
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100.00 74.45
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100.00 78.17

Notes: -
1) "Approved Limits (%)" means the limit approved by Board of Directors / shareholders of the Listed entity. In case the listed entity has no Board approved limit, provide
details of sectoral / statutory cap prescribed by Government / Regulatory Authorities

2) Details of Foreign ownership includes foreign ownership / investments as specified in Rule 2(s) of the Foreign Exchange Management (Non-debt Instruments) Rules, 2019,
made under the Foreign Exchange Management Act, 1999.




